

SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED											
Regd. Office: 25,Bazar Lane, Bengali Market, New-Delhi-110001 CIN: L15142DL1991PLC046469, Tel. No.: 011-43585000, Fax: 011-43585015 E-mail: info@superiorindustrial.in, Website: www.superiorindustrial.in											
AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 st MARCH, 2024											
Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR), 2015 (Rs. In Lacs)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Total Income	313.94	237.19	359.70	1360.09	1399.72	990.38	417.34	1018.91	4387.10	4666.33
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-24.77	56.71	4.71	221.43	156.39	36.86	-12.75	61.97	280.62	228.33
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-24.77	56.71	4.71	221.43	156.39	36.86	-12.75	61.97	280.62	228.33
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-58.39	56.71	-37.90	187.81	113.78	21.55	239.40	72.84	584.28	325.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2453.11	56.71	320.03	2698.58	471.71	2531.75	239.40	429.75	3095.05	683.86
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- per share)	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	6295.76	3597.17	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) for continuing and discontinuing operations)										
	Basic:	-0.42	0.41	-0.27	1.36	0.82	-0.32	1.97	1.03	3.73	1.60
	Diluted:	-0.42	0.41	-0.27	1.36	0.82	-0.32	1.97	1.03	3.73	1.60
Notes :-											
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges' websites- (https://www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (superiorindustrial.in)											
2. The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 29 th May, 2024.											
By order of the Board of Directors For and on behalf of Superior Industrial Enterprises Limited											
Sd/- Kamal Agarwal Managing Director DIN:02644047											
Place : New Delhi Date : 30 th May, 2024											

CLIX CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U65929DL1994PTC116256

Regd. Office: Aggarwal Corporate Tower, Plot No. 23, 5th Floor, Govind Lal Sikka Marg, Rajendra Place, New Delhi- 110008, Telephone: +91-124 3302000 | Website: www.clix.capital

(INR In lacs)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024

S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
		Unaudited (refer note 6)	Unaudited (refer note 5)	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	24,428	23,922	91,732	69,068
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,082	2,218	8,293	5,419
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,082	2,218	8,293	3,365
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,528	1,660	6,176	2,441
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,440	1,568	5,969	2,469
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,43,599	1,43,599	1,43,599	1,43,599
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	66,341	64,716	66,341	59,524
8	Securities Premium Account	10,304	10,304	10,304	10,304
9	Net worth	2,09,940	2,08,315	2,09,940	2,03,123
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	4,15,385	4,06,315	4,15,385	3,30,608
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.98	1.95	1.98	1.63
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)* -				
	Basic:	0.11	0.12	0.43	0.17
	Diluted:	0.10	0.11	0.42	0.16
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

*Quarter end Basic EPS and Diluted EPS are not annualised

Note 1: The above results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 29 May 2024 and 30 May 2024 respectively, in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

Note 2: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended results filed with the National Stock Exchange ("NSE") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the website of National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and is also available on the Company's website www.clix.capital

Note 3: For the items referred to in the sub-clauses of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.nseindia.com.

Note 4: During the financial year ended 31 March 2023, the Board of Directors of the Company had approved a Scheme of Amalgamation ("the Scheme") for Amalgamation of its wholly owned subsidiary Clix Housing Finance Limited (CHFL) into the Company. The Company approached all the stakeholders including Reserve Bank of India (RBI) for No objection for the same. RBI had vide its letter dated October 27, 2022 and January 31, 2023 given its no objection for the Company & CHFL, respectively. In the interim both the companies are re-evaluating the option of going ahead with the Scheme.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024

(INR In lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Year ended	
		31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
		Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	93,342	71,687
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,200	5,882
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,200	3,828
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,065	2,833
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,857	2,863
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,43,599	1,43,599
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	65,897	58,947
8	Securities Premium Account	10,304	10,304
9	Net worth	2,09,496	2,02,546
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	4,17,146	3,36,859
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.99	1.66
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	Basic:	0.42	0.20
	Diluted:	0.41	0.19
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA

Note 1: The above financial results for the year ended 31 March 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29 May 2024 and 30 May 2024 respectively, in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

Note 2: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the year ended results filed with the National Stock Exchange ("NSE") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the website of National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and is also available on the Company's website www.clix.capital

Note 3: For the items referred to in the sub-clauses of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.nseindia.com.

Note 4: During the previous financial year ended 31 March 2023, the Board of Directors of the Holding company had approved a Scheme of Amalgamation ("the Scheme") for Amalgamation of its wholly owned subsidiary Clix Housing Finance Limited (CHFL) into the Company. The Holding company approached all the stakeholders including Reserve Bank of India (RBI) for No objection for the same. RBI had vide its letter dated October 27, 2022 and January 31, 2023 given its no objection for the Holding company & CHFL, respectively. In the interim both the companies are re-evaluating the option of going ahead with the Scheme.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Clix Capital Services Private Limited
Rakesh Kaul
Whole-time Director

Place: Gurugram
Date: 30 May 2024

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

financialexpress.com

PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED						
CIN : L74899DL1987PLC030902 Regd. Off.: 3rd Floor, Gopala Tower, 25, Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008						
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024						
(Rs. In Lacs)						
Particulars	3 months ended 31.03.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2024	Year Ended 31.03.2023	
Total income from operations (net)	681.01	668.54	760.10	2,778.78	3,307.43	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	96.12	38.33	32.42	238.48	215.53	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	87.69	38.33	30.38	227.56	213.05	
Equity Share Capital	1678.96	1678.96	1678.96	1678.96	1678.96	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.52	0.23	0.18	1.36	1.27	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.52	0.23	0.18	1.36	1.27	
Notes:						
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2024						
2. Key Standalone Financial Information:						
Particulars	3 months ended 31.03.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2024	Year Ended 31.03.2023	
Total income from operations (net)	679.57	668.54	753.74	2,777.34	3,301.07	
Profit / (Loss) before tax	155.07	54.74	52.68	358.82	292.99	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	111.25	38.69	42.92	254.26	229.22	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	94.62	38.69	46.59	243.34	226.74	
Equity Share Capital	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.56	0.23	0.28	1.45	1.35	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.56	0.23	0.28	1.45	1.35	
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and Comapny's Website - www.phoenixindia.com						
For Phoenix International Limited Sd/- Narender Kumar Makkar Director & Company Secretary DIN:0026857						
Place: New Delhi Date: 30.05.2024						

POSESSION NOTICE - (for immovable property) Rule 8-(1)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) (IIFL HFL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, a Demand Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the borrowers/co-borrowers mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IIFL HFL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, if the borrower clears the dues of the "IIFL HFL" together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred, at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured assets shall not be sold or transferred by "IIFL HFL" and no further step shall be taken by "IIFL HFL" for transfer or sale of the secured assets.

Name of the Borrower(s) (co-Borrower)	Description of secured asset (immovable property)	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.)	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession
Mr. Pritu Kumar Mr. Pardeep Kumar Mrs. Santosh Rani Mrs. Sunil Kumar (Prospect No. IL10126993)	All That Piece And Parcel Of Property Out Of Khata No. 100139-140, Khata No. 286/2/2, Hadbast No.260, Village Daba, Mansi Singh Nagar, Tonsi And District Ludhiana, Punjab, 143001. Area Admeasuring (in Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Land_area, Carpet_area, Built_up_area, Property Area: 495.00, 420.00, 525.00	Rs. 1122976.00/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Six Only)	09-Mar-2024	28-May-2024

For Further Details Please Contact To Authorised Officer At Branch Office Sco 21, 5th Floor, Jadhiana Ferozganahi Market, Ludhiana, Punjab - 141001 or Corporate Office plot No 98, Phase-iv, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana

Place: Ludhiana Date: 31/05/2024 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Limited

AJANTA SOYA LIMITED						
CIN L15494RJ1992PLC016617						
Regd. Office & Works : SP-916, Phase - III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi - 301019, Rajasthan, India						
Tel. : 911-6176727, 911-6128880						
Corp. Office : 12 th Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi-110034						
Phone : 011-42515151; Fax : 011-42515100						
WEBSITE- www.ajantasoya.com, Email - cs@ajantasoya.com						
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 st March, 2024						
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)						
Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations*	24,280.10	25,609.10	27,820.47	1,03,131.02	1,23,922.28
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	370.80	218.14	(2.66)	511.62	382.37
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	370.80	218.14	(2.66)	511.62	382.37
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	269.45	208.93	(36.14)	402.89	223.55
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	307.59	263.01	32.69	489.86	260.69
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,609.66	1,609.66	1609.66	1609.66	1609.66
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	11,460.23 (as on 31.03.2024)	10,970.37 (as on 31.03.2023)	10,970.37 (as on 31.03.2023)	11,460.23 (as on 31.03.2024)	10,970.37 (as on 31.03.2023)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	Basic:	0.33	0.26	(0.04)	0.50	0.28
	Diluted:	0.33	0.26	(0.04)	0.50	0.28
Note:						
*Total Income from operations consists of "Revenue from Operations and Other Income".						
This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.						
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31 st March, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ajantasoya.com .						
The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee, and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 30 th May, 2024.						
Previous year periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.						
					On behalf of the Board For Ajanta Soya Limited	
					Sd/- Sushil Kumar Goyal Managing Director (DIN: 00125275)	
Date: New Delhi Date: 30- May, 2024						